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First Day for Year 7 and SWAN Students

Monday 29 January 2024

All year 7 and SWAN students begin their 2024 school year at Valley View
Secondary School. On this first day, the year 7 students and SWAN students are
the only students onsite.

Welcome

TO HIGH SCHOOL!

First Day for Year 12 Students - Offsite

Monday 29 January 2024
All year 12 students begin their 2024 school year offsite at University of Adelaide.

Closs of 2024

SENIOR YEAR

First Day for Year 8, 9, 10 and 11 Students

Tuesday 30 January 2024

All year 8 to 11 students begin their 2024 school
year at Valley View Secondary School on
Tuesday of Week 1.




STUDENT FREE DAYS

Monday 11 March Monday 22 July

Public Holiday - Adelaide Cup Day Student Free Day
Tuesday 12 March Thursday 5 September
Student Free Day Student Free Day
Friday 29 March Friday 6 September
Public Holiday - Good Friday School Closure Day
Monday 1 April

Public Holiday - Easter Monday

Friday 3 May There are no student free days
Student Free Day or public holidays in Term 4.
Monday 10 June

Public Holiday - King's Birthday

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES

Term 1 School Holidays
Monday 15 April to Friday 26 April

Term 2 School Holidays
Monday 8 July to Friday 19 July

Term 3 School Holidays
Monday 30 September to Friday 11 October

Term 4 School Holidays
Monday 16 December to 28 January 2025




OTHER KEY DATES
Term1

Wednesday 7 February
Acquaintance Night & Daymap Parent Portal
Information Session

Thursday 8 February
Punjabi Classes Information Evening

Monday 12 February
School Photo Day

Friday 8 March
Sports Day

Wednesday 27 March
Open Night

Friday 12 April
Final day of Term 1 - 2.10pm dismissal

Week 1 - 22 July to 26 July
Stage 2 Exam Week

Wednesday 21 August
Course Confirmation Parent Evening

Thursday 29 August
Year 10 Immunisations - Dose 2

Week 10 - 23 September to 27 September
Year 10 Work Experience Week

Friday 27 September
Final day of Term 3 - 2.10pm dismissal

valleyview.sa.edu.au
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Monday 29 April to Tuesday 30 April
School Dentist

Wednesday 8 May
Parent Teacher Interviews

Wednesday 12 June
Subject Information Evening

Week 7 - 11 June to 14 June
Year 10 Mid Year Exams

Week 8 - 17 June to 21 June
Stage 1 Exam Week

Wednesday 19 June
Year 10 Immunisations - First dose

Friday 5 July
Final day of Term 2 - 210pm dismissal

Monday 21 October to Tuesday 22 October
School Dentist

Friday 25 October
Last day of Year 12

Tuesday 12 November
Year 7 Immunisations

Friday 22 November
Last day of Year 11

Week 7 - 25 November to 29 November
Stage 1 Exam Week

Friday 29 November
Last day of Year 10
Middle School Graduation

Week 8 - 2 December to 6 December
Year 10 Exam Week

Friday 13 December
Final day of Term 4 - 2.10pm dismissal

T (08) 8360 6111 E dl.1184.info@schools.sa.edu.au




